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Dates for your Diary 2017 
 
 
Current Term Dates Autumn 2017: 
 
Friday 8th September – 15th December (14 classes) 
Saturday 9th September – 16th December (13 classes – no classes pm 9th Dec.) 
Tuesday 12th September – 12th December (13 classes) 
 
Watching Weeks: 
Tuesday 12th December 
Friday 15th December 
Saturday 16th December 
 
St Mark’s Primary After-School Club Dates: 
Monday 18th September -27th November (10 classes) 
Watching Week: Monday 20th November 
 
 
Upcoming Events: 
Halloween Party Classes – Monday 30th October 2017 
Winter Exam Session – Saturday 9th December 2017 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


